
 

RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY 
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 

Schedule for Personnel Contact Programme (PCPs) for LSC 99 
Master of Social Work (MSW) Semester-I (CBCS mode) [Academic Session: 2021 –2022] 

Jan - April, 2022 
 

PCP No. Unit No. & name (If any) Faculty Name PCP Dates Time 
Duration 
(Hours) 

1 Orientation 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

18 Jan (Tue) 11 AM 3.00 

C.C. 1.1: History And Philosophy of Social Work 

2 Unit- 1, 2 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

28 Jan (Fri) 11 AM 4.00 

3 
Unit- 1,2, 3 

 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

3 Feb (Thu) 11 AM 4.00 

4 Unit  3, 4, 5 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

10 Feb (Thu) 11 AM 4.00 

5 Unit  4, 5 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

15 Feb (Tue) 11 AM 4.00 

C.C.1.2: Understanding Society, Culture & Identity 

6 Unit- 1, 2 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

22 Feb (Sat) 11 AM 4.00 

7 Unit- 1,2, 3 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

26 Feb (Sat) 11 AM 4.00 

8 Unit  3, 4, 5 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

10  Mar (Thurs) 11 AM 4.00 

9 Unit  4, 5 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

12 March (Sat) 11 AM 4.00 

C.C.1.3: Social Work Theories – I 

10 Unit- 1, 2 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

19 Mar (Sat) 11 AM 4.00 

11 
Unit- 1,2, 3 

 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

31 Mar (Thu) 11 AM 4.00 

12 Unit  3, 4, 5 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

2nd April (Sat) 11 AM 4.00 

13  
Unit  4, 5 

Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

5th April (Tue) 11 AM 4.00 

C.C.1.4: Social Work Theories – II 

14 Unit- 1, 2 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

7 th April (Thu) 11 AM 4.00 

15 Unit- 1,2, 3 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

9th April (Sat) 11 AM 4.00 

16 Unit  3, 4, 5 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

12 April (Tue) 11 AM 4.00 

17 Unit  4, 5 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

16 April (Sat) 11 AM 4.00 

C.C.1.5: Social Welfare Administration 

18 Unit- 1, 2 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

19 April (Tue) 11 AM 4.00 

19 Unit- 1,2, 3 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

23 April  (Sat) 11 AM 4.00 

20 Unit  3, 4, 5 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

26 April (Tue) 11 AM 4.00 

21 Unit  4, 5 
Dr. T. K Pal ; 
Ms. A. Dhar 

28 April (Thu) 11 AM 4.00 

 Total = 83 Hours 
 
Note : The schedule is subject to change without any prior notice in the event of any unforeseen situation. 


